- Parts list -
Vehicle WDDHF5KB7EA780809 (D04) E 350 Sedan
Color 775 - IRIDIUM-SILBER -
METALLICLACK
Equipment
FIN: WDD2120591A780809 Assortment class
Group 88 Detachable parts Sub-group
© Copyright 2023
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information
200 A 212 885 07 22 COVER, BUMPER AREA
Lower, center
 Code: 955+-(772/773/800/801/802/803);
215 A 212 885 21 22 COVER, BUMPER AREA
Left lower
 Code: 955+-(772/773/800/801/802/803);
215 A 212 885 22 22 COVER, BUMPER AREA
Right lower
 Code: 955+-(772/773/800/801/802/803);
225 A 212 885 29 21 TRIM STRIP
To left cover
 Code: (((954+-(P55+P96))/((953/955)+P96+-P55))+4U4/955)+-(772/773/800/801/802
225 A 212 885 30 21 TRIM STRIP
To right cover
 Code: (((954+-(P55+P96))/((953/955)+P96+-P55))+4U4/955)+-(772/773/800/801/802
227 A 212 885 27 22 COVER, BUMPER AREA
GRILLE LEFT
 Code: -(772/773/800/801/802/803);
227 A 212 885 28 22 COVER, BUMPER AREA
GRILLE RIGHT
 Code: -(772/773/800/801/802/803);
Parts Information
© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG